Capacity: 210g-310g  Readability: 0.001g

Standard Features
o Pill-counting feature also complies with Handbook
44 requirements

Fast, Super Hybrid Sensor (SHS) gives you the
ultimate in response speed; just one second

¢ Nine weighing modes

e GLP/GMP/ISO compliance

e WinCT© communication tools software included
e Weighing chamber

e Tough die-cast aluminum housing

* Removable stainless steel pan 5in x 5 in
(127 mm x 127 mm)

e NTEP Certified and Pharmacopoeia approved

o |P54 splash proof operator keyboard protects
against dust and spills, stainless steel weigh pan

e Data memory function
e Vacuum Fluorescent Display (VFD)
e RS-232

APPROVALS

Specifications
GF-200PA
97799

$1,385.00
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0.001g
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Capacity
Resolution
Operating Modes

Weigh, Count and Percent

A&D WEIGHING

GF-P Series

Toploader Balances

GF-300P~
97800
$1,650.00

3109
0.001g

Decimal Ounce 7.40755 x 0.00005 0z 10.93493 x 0.00005 0z
Repeatability 0.001¢g

Linearity +0.0029

Stabilization Time Approx 1 second (typical in FAST mode)

Operating Temperature 41°F to 104°F (5°C to 40°C)

Weighing Chamber 3.6in H (91.4mm)

Pan Size 5 x 5in (127 mm)

Dimensions 8.27 x 12.48 x 3.39in (210 x 317 x 86 mm)

Weight (Approx.) 2.15Ib (4.6kg)

Est. Ship Weight 111b (5.2kg)

Power 110/220V VAC adapter

Approvals NTEP CC 04-077 e=0.01g

Warranty Five-year Limited Warranty

Return Policy A&D Weighing Standard Policy - restock fee may apply

A Weighing Chamber

Part Number/ Price

Part# Model # Description Price
97799 GF-200P 210gx 0.001g $1,385.00
97800 GF-300P 310gx0.001g $1,650.00
Options/Accessories

Part# A&D Model # Description Price
102891 GX-02 USB option $153.00
97697 GX-10 Glass breeze break for GF-200 and 300 $281.00
97703 AX:073003691-S Protective in-use cover for GF-200/300 (each) $20.00
97649 TB:648 AC adapter (120V/220V) standard with unit $44.00

An IS0 9001 Registered Company ©2021 Rice Lake Weighing Systems 01/21 Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
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