Standard Features

- Pill-counting feature also complies with Handbook 44 requirements
- Fast, Super Hybrid Sensor (SHS) gives you the ultimate in response speed; just one second
- Nine weighing modes
- GLP/GMP/ISO compliance
- WinCT© communication tools software included
- Weighing chamber
- Tough die-cast aluminum housing
- Removable stainless steel pan 5 in x 5 in (127 mm x 127 mm)
- NTEP Certified and Pharmacopoeia approved
- IP54 splash proof operator keyboard protects against dust and spills, stainless steel weigh pan
- Data memory function
- Vacuum Fluorescent Display (VFD)
- RS-232

Specifications



GF-200P^	GF-300P^	
97799	97800	
\$1,385.00	\$1,650.00	
210g	310 g	
0.001 g	0.001 g	
Weigh, Count and Percent		
7.40755 x 0.00005 oz	10.93493 x 0.00005 oz	
0.001 g		
±0.002g		
Approx 1 second (typical in FAST mode)		
41°F to 104°F (5°C to 40°C)		
3.6 in H ((91.4 mm)	
5 x 5 in ((127 mm)	
8.27 x 12.48 x 3.39 in (210 x 317 x 86 mm)		
2.15 lb (4.6 kg)		
11 lb (5.2 kg)		
110/220V VAC adapter		
NTEP CC 04-077 e=0.01g		
Five-year Limited Warranty		
A&D Weighing Standard Po	licy - restock fee may apply	
	97799 \$1,385.00 210 g 0.001 g Weigh, Courr 7.40755 x 0.00005 oz 0.0 ±0.0 Approx 1 second (ty 41°F to 104°F 3.6 in H (5 x 5 in (8.27 x 12.48 x 3.39 ir 2.15 lb 11 lb (110/220V V NTEP CC 04- Five-year Lim	

Part Number/ Price

Part#	Model #	Description	Price
97799	GF-200P	210 g x 0.001 g	\$1,385.00
97800	GF-300P	310 g x 0.001 g	\$1,650.00

Options/Accessories

Part#	A&D Model#	Description	Price
102891	GX-02	USB option	\$153.00
97697	GX-10	Glass breeze break for GF-200 and 300	\$281.00
97703	AX:073003691-S	Protective in-use cover for GF-200/300 (each)	\$20.00
97649	TB:648	AC adapter (120V/220V) standard with unit	\$44.00